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TPU APRONS

STORAGE
Keep in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

PACKAGING
Packaging: 1 Pieces Per Bag - 50 Bags Per Case. 
Sold In: Single Pieces.
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ABOUT THIS PRODUCT
TPU food aprons offer durable, waterproof protection, perfect for 
food handling and preparation. Lightweight and flexible,
ensuring comfort and cleanliness during long use. Easy to clean 
and are food safe providing reliable protection in any food 
processing environments.

MATERIAL
Polyester TPU (0.3mm)

• 90cm x135cm 
• Oil and waterproof
• Easy to wipe and sanitise
• Smooth TPU
• Lightweight 
• Flexible 
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CERTIFICATION
Minimal risk only

SDS-4510  

SDS-4511

SDS-4512

SDS-4513

SDS-4514

Flexible Oil and water 
resistant 

Suitable for use
with food

Easy Cleaning 


