SUPERTOUCH®





Oil and water resistant



Flexible





Easy Cleaning Suitable for use with food

- 90cm x135cm
- Oil and waterproof
- Easy to wipe and sanitise
- Smooth TPU
- Lightweight
- Flexible

TPU APRONS

White	SDS-4510
Blue	SDS-4511
Red	SDS-4512
Green	SDS-4513
Yellow	SDS-4514

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

TPU food aprons offer durable, waterproof protection, perfect for food handling and preparation. Lightweight and flexible, ensuring comfort and cleanliness during long use. Easy to clean and are food safe providing reliable protection in any food processing environments.

CERTIFICATION



Minimal risk only

MATERIAL

Polyester TPU (0.3mm)

STORAGE

Keep in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

PACKAGING

Packaging: 1 Pieces Per Bag - 50 Bags Per Case. Sold In: Single Pieces.